SPECIAL DAYS
2026 collection
2 32
Whether it is to celebrate
Mother’s Day, an anniversary or
a name day, the important thing
is always to do it with a loving
gesture, preferably in chocolate.

Single portion: 76 x 74 h 36 mm
Vol. ~ 110 ml - Prod. 6 pcs
Layout 3 x 2
30SIL514
36 37
B A K I N G  &  S E M I F R E D D O
STAINLESS STEEL RINGS/FASCE IN ACCIAIO INOX
Cod. Size Vol.
45H4X15 150 x 138 h 40 mm ~  550 ml
45H4X19 186 x 171 h 40 mm ~  850 ml
45H4X20 202 x 184 h 40 mm ~  1000 ml
Diamond Heart
38 39
B A K I N G  &  S E M I F R E D D O
Cod. Size Vol.
42H4X10 ø 10 h 4 cm ~ 250 ml
42H4X12 ø 12 h 4 cm ~ 360 ml
42H4X14 ø 14 h 4 cm ~ 490 ml
42H4X16 ø 16 h 4 cm ~ 650 ml
42H4X18 ø 18 h 4 cm ~ 820 ml
42H4X20 ø 20 h 4 cm ~ 1020 ml
42H4X22 ø 22 h 4 cm ~ 1240 ml
42H4X24 ø 24 h 4 cm ~ 1480 ml
42H4X26 ø 26 h 4 cm ~ 1730 ml
42H4X28 ø 28 h 4 cm ~ 2030 ml
Cod. Size Vol.
42H5X10 ø 10 h 5 cm ~ 315 ml
42H5X12 ø 12 h 5 cm ~ 455 ml
42H5X14 ø 14 h 5 cm ~ 620 ml
42H5X16 ø 16 h 5 cm ~ 820 ml
42H5X18 ø 18 h 5 cm ~ 1030 ml
42H5X20 ø 20 h 5 cm ~ 1280 ml
42H5X22 ø 22 h 5 cm ~ 1550 ml
42H5X24 ø 24 h 5 cm ~ 1845 ml
42H5X26 ø 26 h 5 cm ~ 2170 ml
42H5X28 ø 28 h 5 cm ~ 2540 ml
Heart
40 41
B A K I N G  &  S E M I F R E D D O
Heart/Cuore